PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
2026
UFH COMPONENTS
OEM PRODUCER
Welcome to Our
Product Catalogue
About Us

provide a robust foundation for underfloor heating pipes where wet
systems aren’t feasible, like over wooden floors or in lightweight
construction. These panels not only offer superior thermal and
acoustic insulation with minimal height increase but also enhance the
floor’s thermal inertia by accumulating heat — a significant
advantage over polystyrene solutions. Their quick, hassle-free
installation process makes them ideal for 16mm diameter pipes,
ensuring an efficient and effective heating system setup.
41
BLIND PANEL
CODE NAME LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS PIPE
DISTANCE WEIGHT
SUPPLY PANELS
CODE NAME LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS PIPE
DISTANCE WEIGHT
ETFP01125 supply panel 1000 500 30 125 5,5
ETFP01150 supply panel 1200 600 30 150 5,5
ETFP01200 supply panel 1200 600 30 200 5,5
RETURN PANEL
CODE NAME LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS PIPE
DISTANCE WEIGHT
SUPPLY-RETURN PANELS
CODE NAME LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS PIPE
DISTANCE WEIGHT
ETFP02125 supply-return
panel
1000 500 30 125 5,5
ETFP02150 supply-return
panel
1200 600 30 150 5,5
ETFP02200 supply-return
panel
1200 600 30 200 5,5
ETFP03125 return panel 1000 500 30 125 5,5
ETFP03150 return panel 1200 600 30 150 5,5
ETFP03200 return panel 1200 600 30 200 5,5
ETFP07 blind panel 1000 500 30 - 5,5
ETFP08 blind panel 1200 600 30 - 5,5
42
CHIPBOARD PANELS -